Biddeford High School
Kassandra Burgess
Natalie Fortier

Story Hill

Arabella Mayo

Amelia Ridlon

11
12
13
14
15

Bonny Eagle High School

Maria Heinze
Sofia Lohvynenko
Paige O'Connor
Grace Rideout
Maggie Rideout
Bailey Shaw
Noelle Sirois
Olivia Solari
Marina Violette
Joscelin Welch

Cheverus High School
Grace Beeler
Emily Frabotta
Anica Hickey
Annabel Kimball
Meg Kingsley
Julia Noreika
Sally Pierce
Allie Schmitt
Kimmy Stoddard
Brooke Stratos

Deering High School
Kasia Anthony
Makayla Caiazzo
Nyah Dennez

Eve Glessner
Delaney Goodwin
Charlotte Pelletier
lylarose Willis

Falmouth High School
May Austin

Cassidy Bishop

Elle Foley

Parker Fox

Hannah Martin

Caty McCullough
Georgia Moon
Helena Nelson
Pauline Parks-Stamm
Eliza Resnick

Fryeburg Academy
Annabelle Bachman
Elizabeth Coombs
Maria Cornett

Trixie Lougee
Klarka Maliskova
Kate Owens
Reagan Wilson

O© oO~NO OGO WN -

-
o

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

12
10

12

10
11
11
12
10
12
12
10
12

12
11
11
11
12
11

11
12
11

10
11
10
11
11
10

10
10
11
11
12
11
11
10
11

11
12
10
11
12
12
10

Class A Girls

Gorham High School

Mariana Castro 50
Zoe Dellinger 51
Julia Giguire 52
Nara Holland 53
Anna Johnson 54
Abigail McCrillis 55
Drew McManus 56
Harper McManus 57
Winni Moreland 58
Salome Richard 59

Kennebunk High School

Rowan Awbrey 60
Adalyn Clark 61
Makayla Drew 62
Emma Leblanc 63
Mia Provencher 64

Isabel West-Lander 65

Marshwood High School
Gracelynn Childress 66

Estella Fogg 67
Jordan Galuppo 68
Emily Keith 69
Ava Sanzone 70
Maya Sanzone 71
Amelia Vinciguerra 72

Massabesic High School

Alma Beadnell 73
Jessica Beadnell 74
Addison Crosby 75
Abigail Gilley 76
Julianna Libby 77
Kendall Tinelli 78
Miriam Vigue 79

Noble High School

Hailey Boulay 80
Ally Brook 81
Tess Devoll 82
Macy Wentworth 83

Portland High School

Alice Anderson 84
Lucy Baier 85
Orley Garrett 86
Katyana Giovannini 87
Lucy Harkness 88
Sylvie Holmes 89
Kate Morrison 90
Emma Price 91
Nora Schmidt 92
Ella Vinkemulder 93

Top 8 teams qualify for State meet

11
12
10
10
11
10
10

12
11

11
12
12

11
10

11
10
11
11
12
12
10

12

10
12
12
11

12
10
11

12
10
11
10

12
11
11

Sanford High School

Eliza Allen 94 11
Cynthia Carroll 95 11
Eliana Kabuana 96 10
Mackenzie Lavertu 97 9
Harlow Noble 98 12
Claire Pordon 99 10
Annalise Stimmell 100 12
Dani Wakefield 101 12

Scarborough High School

Isabelle Curry 102 9
Laurel Driscoll 103 12
Emma DuEst 104 11
Isabel LoSacco 105 11
Willa Shapiro 106 9
Lily Sither 107 10
Piper Whetstone 108 9

South Portland High School

Lucy Dow 109 12
Ramona Falatko 110 10
Haley Field 111 11
Mia Harp 112 9
Elsa Henriksen 113 12
Audrey Lebleu 114 12
Alethea Lewis 115 12
Kelsey Perkins 116 9
Evelyn Smith 117 11
Julia Tompkins 118 12

Thornton Academy

Luiza Bak 119 10
Julia Beaudette 120 11
Abbie Cashin 121 9
Grace Derosier 122 10
Alias Falardeau 123 12

Londyn Hemenway 124 10
Lea-Sophie Hillebrands 125 11

Anna Moulton 126 12
Mackenzie Shields 127 11
Lily Whitehurst 128 10

Westbrook High School

Candela Argones 129 12
Deborah Fashina 130 9
Jaydon McGowan 131 11
Windham High School

Sydney Broadbent 132 12
Emma Fox 133 12
Grace Lee 134 11
Alanna Lewis 135 11
Demetria Nicholas 136 12
Leana Robbins 137 11
Stephanie Roghelia 138 10
Lila Stanley 139 12
Eva Vancelette 140 11



