

## Class A Girls

### Biddeford High School

Kassandra Burgess	11	9
Natalie Fortier	12	12
Story Hill	13	10
Arabella Mayo	14	9
Amelia Ridlon	15	12

### Bonny Eagle High School

Maria Heinze	1	10
Sofia Lohvynenko	2	11
Paige O'Connor	3	11
Grace Rideout	4	12
Maggie Rideout	5	10
Bailey Shaw	6	12
Noelle Sirois	7	12
Olivia Solari	8	10
Marina Violette	9	12
Joscelin Welch	10	9

### Cheverus High School

Grace Beeler	16	12
Emily Frabotta	17	11
Anica Hickey	18	11
Annabel Kimball	19	11
Meg Kingsley	20	12
Julia Noreika	21	11
Sally Pierce	22	9
Allie Schmitt	23	11
Kimmy Stoddard	24	12
Brooke Stratos	25	11

### Deering High School

Kasia Anthony	26	9
Makayla Caiazza	27	10
Nyah Dennez	28	11
Eve Glessner	29	10
Delaney Goodwin	30	11
Charlotte Pelletier	31	11
Iylarose Willis	32	10

### Falmouth High School

May Austin	33	10
Cassidy Bishop	34	10
Elle Foley	35	11
Parker Fox	36	11
Hannah Martin	37	12
Caty McCullough	38	11
Georgia Moon	39	11
Helena Nelson	40	10
Pauline Parks-Stamm	41	11
Eliza Resnick	42	9

### Fryeburg Academy

Annabelle Bachman	43	11
Elizabeth Coombs	44	12
Maria Cornett	45	10
Trixie Lougee	46	11
Klarka Maliskova	47	12
Kate Owens	48	12
Reagan Wilson	49	10

### Gorham High School

Mariana Castro	50	11
Zoe Dellinger	51	12
Julia Giguire	52	10
Nara Holland	53	10
Anna Johnson	54	11
Abigail McCrillis	55	10
Drew McManus	56	10
Harper McManus	57	9
Winni Moreland	58	12
Salome Richard	59	11

### Kennebunk High School

Rowan Awbrey	60	11
Adalyn Clark	61	12
Makayla Drew	62	12
Emma Leblanc	63	9
Mia Provencher	64	11
Isabel West-Lander	65	10

### Marshwood High School

Gracelynn Childress	66	11
Estella Fogg	67	10
Jordan Galuppo	68	11
Emily Keith	69	11
Ava Sanzone	70	12
Maya Sanzone	71	12
Amelia Vinciguerra	72	10

### Massabesic High School

Alma Beadnell	73	9
Jessica Beadnell	74	12
Addison Crosby	75	9
Abigail Gilley	76	10
Julianna Libby	77	12
Kendall Tinelli	78	12
Miriam Vigue	79	11

### Noble High School

Hailey Boulay	80	12
Ally Brook	81	10
Tess Devoll	82	11
Macy Wentworth	83	9

### Portland High School

Alice Anderson	84	12
Lucy Baier	85	10
Orley Garrett	86	11
Katyana Giovannini	87	10
Lucy Harkness	88	9
Sylvie Holmes	89	12
Kate Morrison	90	11
Emma Price	91	11
Nora Schmidt	92	9
Ella Vinkemulder	93	12

### Sanford High School

Eliza Allen	94	11
Cynthia Carroll	95	11
Eliana Kabuana	96	10
Mackenzie Lavertu	97	9
Harlow Noble	98	12
Claire Pordon	99	10
Annalise Stimmell	100	12
Dani Wakefield	101	12

### Scarborough High School

Isabelle Curry	102	9
Laurel Driscoll	103	12
Emma DuEst	104	11
Isabel LoSacco	105	11
Willa Shapiro	106	9
Lily Sither	107	10
Piper Whetstone	108	9

### South Portland High School

Lucy Dow	109	12
Ramona Falatko	110	10
Haley Field	111	11
Mia Harp	112	9
Elsa Henriksen	113	12
Audrey Lebleu	114	12
Alethea Lewis	115	12
Kelsey Perkins	116	9
Evelyn Smith	117	11
Julia Tompkins	118	12

### Thornton Academy

Luiza Bak	119	10
Julia Beaudette	120	11
Abbie Cashin	121	9
Grace Derosier	122	10
Alias Falardeau	123	12
Londyn Hemenway	124	10
Lea-Sophie Hillebrands	125	11
Anna Moulton	126	12
Mackenzie Shields	127	11
Lily Whitehurst	128	10

### Westbrook High School

Candela Argones	129	12
Deborah Fashina	130	9
Jaydon McGowan	131	11

### Windham High School

Sydney Broadbent	132	12
Emma Fox	133	12
Grace Lee	134	11
Alanna Lewis	135	11
Demetria Nicholas	136	12
Leana Robbins	137	11
Stephanie Roghelia	138	10
Lila Stanley	139	12
Eva Vancelette	140	11

**Top 8 teams qualify for State meet**